Technical features:
• red display of -1999…9999 digits
• minimal installation depth: 25 mm, 26 mm, 27 mm or 40 mm without plug-in terminal
• adjustment via factory default or directly on the sensor signal
• min/max-memory
• 10 adjustable supporting points
• display flashing at threshold exceedance / undershooting
• tara function

Identification – Current loop 4-20 mA
Please state physical unit by order, e.g. m/min
Options – breakdown of order code:
STANDARD TYPES ORDER NUMBER
Housing dimension:
96x48x38 mm (incl. plug-in terminal)
IM1-1SR4B.0001.K70xD
IM1-1SR4B.0001.K70xD
Housing dimension:
96x24x63 mm (incl. plug-in terminal)
IM1-3SR4B.0001.K70xD
IM1-3SR4B.0001.K70xD
Housing dimension:
72x36x38 mm (incl. plug-in terminal)
IM1-6SR4B.0001.K70xD
IM1-6SR4B.0001.K70xD
Housing dimension:
48x24x54 mm (incl. plug-in terminal)
IM1-7SR4A.0001.K70xD
IM 1- 1 S R 4 B. 0 0 0 1. K 7 0 x D
Standard type M-Line Dimension
D physical unit
Device range 1